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Adult Programming 
For more information about any of these programs, please visit www.ferndalepubliclibrary.org 

 

Wednesday, August 1  Le Leche League — 10:15am 

 

Tuesday, August 7  ELECTION DAY: VOTE IN COMMUNITY ROOM — ALL DAY 

    Summer Concert Series: Musique Noire — 6:30pm 
    Exquisite jazz strings; in courtyard weather permitting. Rain location: Go Comedy!  
 

Wednesday, August 8  Southwest Ferndale Neighborhood Association — 6pm 

    Science Fiction Book Club — 7pm 
    Reading: Infomocracy by Malka Older 
 

Thursday, August 9  Library Board Meeting — 6:30pm  

 

Saturday, August 11  Ferndale Game Day — 1pm 

    Summer Reading: Finale Pool Party — 6pm 
    Oak Park Pool. 13800 Oak Park, MI 48237. Ticket for admittance rewarded upon  

    completion of summer reading program. 
 

Monday, August 13  Friends of the Library Membership Meeting — 6:30pm 

 

Tuesday, August 14  Adult Summer Reading Party — 6pm 
    M-Brew. 177 Vester. Ferndale, MI 48220. Bring your stamped game board for admission. 
 

Wednesday, August 15 WDET Book Club With Stephen Henderson — 6:30pm 
    Reading: Evicted by Matthew Desmond 
 

Thursday, August 16  Thursday Afternoon Book Club — 12:30pm 
    Reading: One Flew Over the Cuckoo’s Next by Ken Kesey 

    Ferndale Beautification Commission — 6:30pm  

  

FRIDAY, AUGUST 17 AND SATURDAY, AUGUST 18 — LIBRARY CLOSED FOR DREAM CRUISE 

 

Wednesday, August 22 Rat’s All Folks with Ferndale Rat Patrol— 6:30pm 
    Prevent and eliminate rats! 
 

Saturday, August 25  Saturday Crafternoon — 2pm 

 

Tuesday, August 28  Friends Book Club — 7pm 
    Reading: No One Can Pronounce My Name by Rakesh Satyal  

 

 

 

 

 

 
     

 

 

August 2018 Events at FADL 


